
 

First Name Last Name Title Department Email Address
Janelle Mills-Lawrence Wellness Program Manager Office of Human Resources Management jamillslawrence@co.pg.md.us

Na'pre Anderson Assistant to the Director Social Services, Department of napre.anderson@maryland.gov

Myra Ball CHN IV Health Department mball@co.pg.md.us

David Barmer Budget Management Analyst Management and Budget, Office of dbarmer@co.pg.md.us

Scott Bibbins Fire Technician Fire-EMS Department sabibbins@co.pg.md.us

Victoria Blackwell Corporal Police Department vablackwell@co.pg.md.us

Rocquel Broady Executive Assistant Office of Integrity, Compliance & Police Accountability rbroady@co.pg.md.us

Tiffany Brown-Cook Support Services Department of Corrections tabrown@co.pg.md.us

Fernando Castro Gomez Administrative Assistant I Office of Human Rights FCGomez@co.pg.md.us

Ayesha Chisam Administrative Aide Office of County Executive ahchisam@co.pg.md.us

Susie El-Tayef Human Resources Assistant I/II Department Public Works & Transportation eael-tayef@co.pg.md.us

Charmonique Ferguson-Jackson Project Coordinator Office of Information Technology cpjackson@co.pg.md.us

Autumn Francis Budget Assistant III/A Department of Family Services afrancis@co.pg.md.us

Alana Gayle Assistant State's Attorney State's Attorney's Office apgayle@co.pg.md.us

Carlos Guillen Fire Fighter Fire-EMS Department coguillen@co.pg.md.us

Terry Hampton Administrative Aide Soil Conversation tahampton@co.pg.md.us

Jasmin Hill Administrative Aide 4G State's Attorney's Office jzhill@co.pg.md.us

Crystal Jones Administrative Assistant Office of Human Resources Management ccjones@co.pg.md.us

Kiara Jones Administrative Aide IV Housing & Community Development kkjones@co.pg.md.us

Lorraine Jones-Wardlaw Human Resources Analyst I Department of the Environment ljwardlaw@co.pg.md.us

Christina Kirk HR Operations Analyst Office of Human Resources Management ckirk@co.pg.md.us

Bobbi Makins Medical Billing Support Health Department bmakins@co.pg.md.us

Tammie Milliner Account Clerk Finance, Office of tdmilliner@co.pg.md.us

Frederick Minor Captain Office of the Sherriff feminor@co.pg.md.us

Belinda Moore Administrative Aide IV Management and Budget, Office of bmoore@co.pg.md.us

Jordan Oglesby Peer Support Liaison & Canine Support Handler Fire-EMS Department joglesby@co.pg.md.us

Leonaye Oliver Personnel Manage Fire-EMS Department loliver@co.pg.md.us

Laura Perret Corporal Police Department LKPerret@co.pg.md.us

Carol Rubino Admin Spec III Personnel Board carubino@co.pg.md.us

Cynthia Simms Adminstrative Assistant II Department of Housing Community Development clsimms@co.pg.md.us

Alana Speed-Harris Human Resources Manager Housing Authority ATSpeed-Harris@co.pg.md.us

Jalene Smith HR Analyst Office of Human Resources Management jsmith@co.pg.md.us

Stacey Thomas Corporal Police Department smthomas@co.pg.md.us

Shannon Thornton Executive Administrative Aide Office of County Executive slthornton@co.pg.md.us

Davida Sylvain Community Developer Orphans Court dsylvain@co.pg.md.us

Antoinette Thorpe Administrative Aide II Elections, Board of athorpe@co.pg.md.us

Natalie Wallace Senior Personnel Analyst Office of Central Services ncwallace@co.pg.md.us

Roslyn Walker Compliance Officer Office of Ethics and Accountability rwalker@co.pg.md.us

Jessica Weems HR Analyst 2G Department of Public Works & Transportation jweems@co.pg.md.us

Lisa White EDA Office of Homeland Security lmwhite@co.pg.md.us


